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S‐FJ公式予選

暫定結果表

2022ノ 2ノ 27:θ:07

Weather :Fine

Track :Dry

Pos No Name Type Tire Team/Gar Best Time Cap Lap

1   56
2   8
3  20
4  87
5  68
6  39
7  61

1 8   34
9  51
10  12
11  55
12  7
13  19
14  69
15   1
16  24
17  21
18  10
19  70
20  60
21   9
22  5
23  98
24  71

冬星
岡本 大地
大木 ―輝
卜部 和久
山本 聖渚
居附 明利
高木 悠帆
清水 啓伸
岸本 尚将
小川 涼介
板倉 慎哉
中平 凌央
松田 大輝
鶴岡 秀磨
元山 泰成
碓井ツヨシ
大田 浩
小合 将司
南部 和哉
前田 樹
上吹越 哲也
高橋 浩史
天谷 伶奈
ハヤシヒロキ
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KK―SI
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2013.774
2口 13。953
2014.062
2.14.703
2014.706
2014.715
2014。734
2.14.795
2.15。007
2.15。098
2.15.115
2.15。 541
2.15.605
2016.224
2.16.537
2.17.450
2.17.696
2.17.747
2.17。 888
2018.017
2.18.021

2018.794
2.20.602
2.21。 188

0。 179
0.288
0.929
0,932
0.941

0。 960
1.021

1.233
1.324
1.341

1.767
1.831

2.450
2.763
3.676
3.922
3.973
4.114
4.243
4.247
5.020
6.828
7.414

0。 179
0.109
0.641

0.003
0.009
0.019
0.061

0.212
0.091

0.017
0.426
0.064
0.619
0.313
0。 913
0.246
0.051

0。 141

0.129
0.004
0.773
1.808
0.586
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・
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DL                LOVCA teamNoel F.丁 works
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以上予選通過 (2.54」 08‐ 130%)士‥‥

4/5
4/6
3/6
5/6
3/6
5/6
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5/9
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4/7
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5/6
5/7
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7/8
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7/9
5/7

Sta威 丁irne:09:10'00  Finish Tirne:09:30'00 Entrv:24 Stanl:24

◎グリッド表の発表をもって、公式予選正式結果とする。

競技長

杉孝 メ彩ヂ
計時委員長
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